Date Speaker Email Laboratory
Jason LaMontagne |rlamontagne@wistar.or Lieberman
September 15th, 2017 g gnee@ g
October 20th, 2017 Yonggang Pei peiy@mail.med.upenn.edu Robertson
Rajnish Singh ajsingh@mail.med.upenn.ed Robertson
November 17th, 2017 J : rajsingh@mail. med.upenn.edu
Sydney Campbell sydc@pennmedicine.upenn.edu Wellen
Yan Yuan yuan2@upenn.edu Yuan
December 15th, 2017 - - - -
Kayla Martin kmartin@Wistar.org Lieberman
Wei Liu weiliu2@mail.med.upenn.edu You
January 19th, 2018 - - -
Liz Duperret eduperret@wistar.org Weiner
Alfredo Perales Puchalt |perales@wistar.org Weiner
February 16th, 2018 - -
Abram Calderon acalderon@Wistar.org Leiberman
March 16th, 2018 Nathan Krump nkrump@mail.med:u.penn.edu You
Steven Zhao stevenz@pennmedicine.upenn.edu Wellen
April 20th, 2018 Elizabeth White eawhite@pennmedicihe.upenn.edu White
Lorenzo Gonzalez lorenzomolleda@gmail.com Yan Yaun
May 18th, 2018 Lianggian Huang hliangg@pennmedicine.upenn.edu Yang
Dr. Liang Chen liangche@pennmedicine.upenn.edu Xiaolu Yan
June 15th 2018 g. - gche@p - D . 2
Alex Price priccam@email.chop.edu Weitzman
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